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Criterion 1 - Curricular Aspects

1.4 Feedback System

Metric No. 1.4.1Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of

the institution fromvarious stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni etc.

and action taken report on thefeedback is made available on institutional website.

S. No. | File Description Academic Page No.
Year

2021-22 2-39
2020-21 40-57

. Sample

Feedback Forms | 201920 58-64

2018-19 65-71
2017-18 72-78
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Sample Feedback Forms
Academic Year 2021-22



7/17/23, 10:00 PM Feedback on Curriculum and its implementation by teachers 2021-22

Feedback on Curriculum and its implementation by teachers 2021-22

Email *

vakildahiya@gmail.com

Name of the teacher *

Dr. Vakil Singh

Department *

Commerce

Designation *

Asst. Professor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 LtSKwJLryIshpLABZHXDgBSstutiuJ6_WRcqup4Mg/edit#response=ACYDBBhGVfT tcvt6tYbE3eETRJgSoOW;jf7T5v0811DERZKw-YTJMuHdPmMECABO7H]VIIVXE 1/5
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7/17/23, 10:00 PM Feedback on Curriculum and its implementation by teachers 2021-22

Phone No. *

9996855569

How do you rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student (load on student increases as one moves from 1 towards 5) *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 LtSKwJLryIshpLABZHXDgBSstutiuJ6_WRcqup4Mg/edit#response=ACYDB“hGVfT tcvi6tYbE3eETRJgSoOWjf7T5v0811DERZKw-YTJMuHdPmMECAGO7H|VIIVXE 2/5



7/17/23, 10:00 PM Feedback on Curriculum and its implementation by teachers 2021-22

Rate the relevance of the syllabus with respect to employability (Employability aspect increases as one moves from 1 towards 5) *

The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant and updated.( 1 stands for least relevant and updated and 5 stands for *
highly relevant and updated)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 LtSKwJLryIshpLABZHXDgBSstutiuJ6_WRcqup4Mg/edit#response=ACYDBﬁhGVﬂ' tcvt6tYbE3eETRJgSoOW;jf7T5v0811DERZKw-YTJMuHdPmMECABO7H]VIIVXE 3/5



7/17/23, 10:00 PM Feedback on Curriculum and its implementation by teachers 2021-22

The syllabus has good balance between theory and practical.

The course content of the subjects improves student’s knowledge and perspective. *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 LtSKwJLryIshpLABZHXDgBSstutiuJ6_WRcqup4Mg/edit#response=ACYDB@hGVﬂ' tcvt6tYbE3eETRJgSoOW;jf7T5v0811DERZKw-YTJMuHdPmMECABO7H]VIIVXE 4/5



7/17/23, 10:00 PM Feedback on Curriculum and its implementation by teachers 2021-22

Any other suggestions to improve the syllabus and its implementation: *

There should be internship in every year

This form was created inside of Mukand Lal National College.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 LtSKwJLryIshpLASZHXDgBSstutiuJ6_WRcqup4Mg/edit#response=ACYDBZhGVfT tcvt6tYbE3eETRJgSoOW;jf7T5v0811DERZKw-YTJMuHdPmMECABO7H]VIIVXE 5/5


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

7/17/23, 10:02 PM Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from Alumni 2021-22

Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from Alumni 2021-22

Dear Alumni, please provide your feedback on syllabus and its implementation in your UG/PG course.

Email *

surbhisajwan1110@gmail.com

Name of the Alumni *

SURBHI

Class Last attended in the college *

B.A.HONOURS IN ENGLISH

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_waTSQq_iB_axDhtLhJaTbcKNrOglfSR-amaPF;j Pf7Q/edit#response=ACYD§lhK2chFSkiCjIMY_9IME3YdeuLbLSquYAdJXWOmITIchISbUhZTDIEBKA 1/6
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7/17/23, 10:02 PM Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from Alumni 2021-22

Roll No. *

221291820017

Phone No. *

7206033050

How do you rate the syllabus you studied *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_waTSQq_iB_axDhtLhJaTbcKNrOglfSR-amaPF;j Pf7Q/edit#response=ACYDalhK2chFSkiCjIMY_9IME3YdeuLbLSquYAdJXWOmITIchISbUhZTDIEBKA 2/6



7/17/23, 10:02 PM Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from Alumni 2021-22

How do you rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student *

How helpful was the class material provided to you? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_waTSQq_iB_axDhtLhJaTbcKNrOglfSR-amaPF;j Pf7Q/edit#response=ACYD%QﬂKZchFSkiCjIMY_9IME3YdeuLbLSquYAdJXWOmITIc5sI5bUh2TDIEBKA 3/6



7/17/23, 10:02 PM Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from Alumni 2021-22

Exams and assignments were based on the course material. *

Do you think the syllabus taught was helpful for the growth in your career? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_waTSQq_iB_axDhtLhJaTbcKNrOglfSR-amaPF;j Pf7Q/edit#response=ACYD'blqhK20LfFSkiCjIMY_9IME3YdeuLbLSquYAdJXWOmITIc5sI5bUh2TDIEBKA 4/6



7/17/23, 10:02 PM Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from Alumni 2021-22

The teachers were very knowledgeable about the topic that was taught *

Do you think the class provided the right amount of theoretical and practical experience? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_waTSQq_iB_axDhtLhJaTbcKNrOglfSR-amaPF;j Pf7Q/edit#response=ACYD'bR‘1K20LfFSkiCjIMY_9IME3YdeuLbLSquYAdJXWOmITIc5sI5bUh2TDIEBKA 5/6



7/17/23, 10:02 PM Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from Alumni 2021-22

Effectiveness of online teaching *

What are the specific things about the syllabus that could be improved to support student learning in a better way? (Any three) *

* more workshops can be conducted
* more emphasis should be laid upon the text, and attempting the questions based on stylistic and technical aspects of a work
*inclusion of objective type questions in examinations

This form was created inside of Mukand Lal National College.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_waTSQq_iB_axDhtLhJaTbcKNrOglfSR-amaPF;j Pf7Q/edit#response=ACYD%&K2chFSkiCjIMY_9IME3YdeuLbLSquYAdew0mITIchISbUhZTDIEBKA 6/6


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

7/17/23, 10:03 PM Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from students 2021-22

Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from students 2021-
22

Dear Students, please provide your feedback on syllabus and its implementation in your UG/PG course.

Email *

rewhankaushal123@gmail.com

@ Option 1

Name of the student *

Rewhan

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MQo_sDJUc1hupdzltZxbonargqvOvPnZ0S9PpqQ1 mMs/edit#response=ACMN985-ZBiCIiAk06qudp62|jdVHbavFHwKr4szGPL8Q4UchthaniFiEKw 1/7
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7/17/23, 10:03 PM Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from students 2021-22

Class *

Bsc non medical

Roll No. *

120252015004

Phone No. *

9646734774

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MQo_sDJUc1hupdzltZxbonargqvOvPnZ0S9PpqQ1 mMs/edit#response=ACﬂ£NgSS-ZBiCIiAk06qudp6ZdeVHbavFHwKr4szGPL8Q4UchthaniFiEKw 217



7/17/23, 10:03 PM Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from students 2021-22

How do you rate the syllabus you studied *

How do you rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MQo_sDJUc1hupdzltZxbonargqvOvPnZ0S9PpqQ1 mMs/edit#response=ACﬂIﬁN985-ZBiCIiAk06qudp62|jdVHbavFHwKr4szGPL8Q4UchthaniFiEKw 317



7/17/23, 10:03 PM Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from students 2021-22

How helpful was the class material provided to you? *

Exams and assignments were based on the course material. *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MQo_sDJUc1hupdzltZxbonargqvOvPnZ0S9PpqQ1 mMs/edit#response=AC\?bZNgSS-ZBiCIiAk06qudpBZdeVHbavFHwKr4szGPL8Q4Uch hWvaWgiFiEKw 4/7



7/17/23, 10:03 PM Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from students 2021-22

Do you think the syllabus taught will be helpful for the growth in your career? *

The teachers were very knowledgeable about the topic that was taught *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MQo_sDJUc1hupdzltZxbonargqvOvPnZ0S9PpqQ1 mMs/edit#response=ACﬂIgN985-ZBiCIiAk06qudp62|jdVHbavFHwKr4szGPL8Q4UchthaniFiEKw 517



7/17/23, 10:03 PM Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from students 2021-22

Do you think the class provided the right amount of theoretical and practical experience? *

Effectiveness of online teaching *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MQo_sDJUc1hupdzltZxbonargqvOvPnZ0S9PpqQ1 mMs/edit#response=AC\?ng985-ZBiCIiAk06qudp62|jdVHbavFHwKr4szGPL8Q4UchthaniFiEKw 6/7



7/17/23, 10:03 PM Feedback on curriculum and its implementation from students 2021-22

What are the specific things about the syllabus that could be improved to support student learning in a better way? (Any three) *

Syllabus should be covered atleast 10-15 days before the exams so that we can revise it properly for the final exams .
Moreover , syllabus should be modified in such a way that it is helpful to crack the entrance exam in future .

This form was created inside of Mukand Lal National College.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MQo_sDJUc1hupdzltZxbonargqvOvPnZ0S9PpqQ1 mMs/edit#response=AC‘2:QN985-ZBiCIiAk06qudp6ZdeVHbavFHwKr4szGPL8Q4Uch hWvaWgiFiEKw 717


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his sincere effort and thought.

Email *

soniasain922@gmail.com

Enter your Name *

Sonia

Enter your Class *

M.a

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10g0xSqOeF;j KJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77702#1esponse=ACYDBNjY3BGbChZMgvatXYt8BtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 119
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7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

Type of course *

® Aided

SF

Enter your Mobile no. *

9653567118

Enter your Roll no. *

220252151024

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

@® vyes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10g0xSqOeF;j KJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b7770212€sp0nse=ACYDBNjY3BGbChZMgvatXYt8BtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 2/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

B) Age: *

24

C) College Name: *

Mukand Lal national college

D) Gender *
Male

@ Female
Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10g0xSqOeF;j KJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77702#%sponse=ACYDBNjY3BGbChZMgvatXYtSBtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 3/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? *

Bachelor's

Doctorate

Others

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

@ Arts

Commerce
Professional
Science

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10g0xSqOeF;j KJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77702¢435p0nse=ACYDBNjY3BGbChZMgvatXYt8BtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 4/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4-85t0100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 -Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OgOXSqOeFjKJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77702#535p0nse=ACYDBNjYBBGbChZMgvatXYtSBtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 5/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
® 4 - Always effective
3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent

3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OgOXSqOeFjKJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77702ﬁasponse=ACYDBNjYBBGbChZMgvatXYtSBtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 6/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

® 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OgOXSqOeFjKJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77702gesponse=ACYDBNjY3BGbChZMgvatXYt8BtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 7/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

(® 4 - Regularly
3 — Often
2 - Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OgOXSqOeFjKJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77702¢&sponse=ACYDBNjYBBGbChZMgvatXYtSBtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 8/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

(® 4-Everytime
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OgOXSqOeFjKJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77702t%sponse=ACYDBNjYBBGbChZMgvatXYtSBtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 9/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OgOXSqOeFjKJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77703@esponse=ACYDBNjYBBGbChZMgvatXYt8BtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 10/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OgOXSqOeFjKJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77703#1esp0nse=ACYDBNjY3BGbChZMgvatXYtSBtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 11/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning  *
process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 - Some what
1 — Very little

0 - Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OgOXSqOeFjKJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77703#2esponSe=ACYDBNjYBBGbChZMgvatXYt8BtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 12/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of  *

work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 - Some what
1 — Very little

0 - Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OgOXSqOeFjKJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77703h%sponse=ACYDBNjYBBGbChZMgvatXYt8BtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 13/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%
2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 —-Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OgOXSqOeFjKJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77703435p0nSe=ACYDBNjYBBGbChZMgvatXYt8BtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 14/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

21. How well Infrastructure of the college is managed? *

(® 4 -Excellent
3 —Very Good
2 -Good
1 —Average

0 — Fair

22. How were Canteen Facilities? *

@ 4 -Excellent
3 —Very Good
2 -Good
1 —Average

0 - Fair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10g0xSqOeF;j KJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77703h@sponse=ACYDBNjY3BGbChZMgvatXYtSBtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 15/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

23. How was the Sports Facilities of the College? *

(® 4 -Excellent
3 —Very Good
2 —Good
1 —Average

0 — Fair

24. How was Activities organized by clubs & societies like NSS,NCC, etc? *

@ 4 -Excellent
3 —Very Good
2 -Good
1 —Average

0 - Fair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OgOXSqOeFjKJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77703ﬁesponse=ACYDBNjYBBGbChZMgvatXYt8BtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 16/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

25. Extension lectures, Educational trips and Seminars organized by the departments. *

(® 4 -Excellent
3 —Very Good
2 -Good
1 —Average

0 — Fair

26. How well Cultural events organized in the college? *

(® 4 -Excellent
3 —Very Good
2 -Good
1 —Average

0 - Fair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OgOXSqOeFjKJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77703h795p0nse=ACYDBNjY3BGbChZMgvatXYt8BtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 17/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

27. Personality Development Programmes(PDP) organized in the college are *

(® 4 -Excellent
3 —Very Good
2 —Good
1 —Average

0 — Fair

28. what is your opinion of the library materials for your subject? *

(® Excellent
b) adequates
c¢) Inadequate

d) Very poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10g0xSqOeF;j KJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b7770&&sponse=ACYDBNjY3BGbChZMgvatXYt8BtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU 18/19



7/21/23, 3:56 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (For NAAC Purpose)

29. What was the availability and condition of Materials/Equipment/Machines in labs? *

@ Very good

b) Good
c) Very poor

d) Poor

30. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Excellent

This form was created inside of Mukand Lal National College.

Google Forms

Mﬂ kl.w-ﬁ-" f
Dr. RitwKumar
_ (Offg. Principal)
Principal
Mukand Lal Nationgl College,
YAMUNA NAGAR (Harvana)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OgOXSqOeFjKJACCQF7XyO-YFv-zkAudN8WWZZNBq5A4/edit?ts=64b77703h%sp0nse=ACYDBNjYSBGbChZMgvatXYt8BtV7yaC7bIaVnT5dgKW4DnIOCTJJf3tE71 py1xaEo36TjU  19/19


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
hp
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Sample Feedback Forms
Academic Year 2020-21

40



8/20/23, 5:29 PM Feedback on Syllabus and its implementation by teachers

Feedback on Syllabus and its implementation by teachers

Email *

manjeetrani@mincollegeynr.ac.in

Name of the teacher *

Manjeet Rani

Department *

Chemistry

Designation *

Assistant professor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14R-c6pCjXOdUuW70OKTRjWZZObs50uhnzRdGp50d I4uk/edit#response=A4\?bBNhvG2J_H7DICckHDZBSCiOU_CCQVO1 a9BVncxjBOGpu4EVg604TOOHDgCWXJnwYLal 1/5
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8/20/23, 5:29 PM Feedback on Syllabus and its implementation by teachers

Phone No. *

8901561987

How do you rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student (load on student increases as one moves from 1 towards 5) *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 4R-c6pCjXOdUuW7OKTRjWZZOb350uhandeSOdI4uk/edit#response=A4\238NhvG2J_H7DICckHDZBSCiOU_CCQVO1 a9BVncxjBOGpu4EVg604TOOHDgCWXJnwYLal 2/5



8/20/23, 5:29 PM Feedback on Syllabus and its implementation by teachers

Rate the relevance of the syllabus with respect to employability (Employability aspect increases as one moves from 1 towards 5) *

The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant and updated.( 1 stands for least relevant and updated and 5 stands for *
highly relevant and updated)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 4R-c6pCjXOdUuW7OKTRjWZZOb350uhandeSOdI4uk/edit#response=A€'ﬁ)BNhvG2J_H7DICckHDZBSCiOU_CCQVO1 a9BVncxjBOGpu4EVg604TOOHDgCWXJnwYLal 3/5



8/20/23, 5:29 PM Feedback on Syllabus and its implementation by teachers

The syllabus has good balance between theory and practical.

The course content of the subjects improves student’s knowledge and perspective. *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 4R-c6pCjXOdUuW7OKTRjWZZOb350uhandeSOdI4uk/edit#response=A€'ADBNhvG2J_H7DICckHDZBSCiOU_CCQVO1 a9BVncxjBOGpu4EVg604TOOHDgCWXJnwYLal 4/5



8/20/23, 5:29 PM Feedback on Syllabus and its implementation by teachers

Any other suggestions to improve the syllabus and its implementation: *

All the topics of practicals should be taught in theory in perellel manner so that students can understand the theoretical concept with ease.

This form was created inside of Mukand Lal National College.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 4R-poCjXOdUuW7OKTRjWZZOb350uhandeSOdI4uk/edit#response=A€'\5}BNhvG2J_H7DICckHDZBSCiOU_CCQVO1 a9BVncxjBOGpu4EVg604TOOHDgCWXJnwYLal 5/5


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

8/20/23, 5:30 PM Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from Alumni

Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from Alumni

Dear Alumni, please provide your feedback on syllabus and its implementation in your UG/PG course.

Email *

rohit.chauhan199959@gmail.com

Name of the Alumni *

Rohit Chauhan

Class Last attended in the college *

2020

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dbGm2fWo32kntXFZpH5XteRe9JR4GocnMPzeej1 UijA/edit#response=ACY6§\lhOpVPDJOMpOBLIchVLU I-NOTrhkpwO39hsh3dmJvWFITA9OVTJFDNFeM3S-e9jxA 1/6
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8/20/23, 5:30 PM Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from Alumni

Roll No. *

1556710016

Phone No. *

7983240408

How do you rate the syllabus you studied *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dbGm2fWo32kntXFZpH5XteRe9JR4GocnMPzeej1 UijA/edit#response=ACY6¥NhOpVPDJOMpOBLIchVLU I-NOTrhkpwO39hsh3dmJvWFITA9OVTJFDNFeM3S-e9jxA 2/6



8/20/23, 5:30 PM Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from Alumni

How do you rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student *

How helpful was the class material provided to you? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dbGm2fWo32kntXFZpH5XteRe9JR4GocnMPzeej1 UijA/edit#response=ACY4&\lhOpVPDJOMpOBLIchVLU I-NOTrhkpwO39hsh3dmJvWFITA9OVTJFDNFeM3S-e9jxA 3/6



8/20/23, 5:30 PM Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from Alumni

Exams and assignments were based on the course material. *

Do you think the syllabus taught was helpful for the growth in your career? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dbGm2fWo32kntXFZpH5XteRe9JR4GocnMPzeej1 UijA/edit#response=ACY49\lhOpVPDJOMpOBLIchVLU I-NOTrhkpwO39hsh3dmJvWFITA9OVTJFDNFeM3S-e9jxA 4/6



8/20/23, 5:30 PM Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from Alumni

The teachers were very knowledgeable about the topic that was taught *

Do you think the class provided the right amount of theoretical and practical experience? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dbGm2fWo32kntXFZpH5XteRe9JR4GocnMPzeej1 UijA/edit#response=AC\5g\lhOpVPDJOMpOBLIchVLU I-NOTrhkpwO39hsh3dmJvWFITA9OVTJFDNFeM3S-e9jxA 5/6



8/20/23, 5:30 PM Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from Alumni

What are the specific things about the syllabus that could be improved to support student learning in a better way? (Any three) *

I my opinion any topic which is taught should be told about its use in daily life and in practical life

This form was created inside of Mukand Lal National College.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dbGm2fWo32kntXFZpH5XteRe9JR4GocnMPzeej1 UijA/edit#response=AC\5§NhOpVPDJOMpOBLIchVLU I-NOTrhkpwO39hsh3dmJvWFITA9OVTJFDNFeM3S-e9jxA 6/6


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

8/20/23, 5:31 PM Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from students

Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from students

Dear Students, please provide your feedback on syllabus and its implementation in your UG/PG course.

Email *

rajenderkherpa@gmail.com

Name of the student *

Rajender

Class *

B.SC

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gAAuldZE6aZCKP8EXNgvK7kOhp5r1 8L6NrGUcf6JvHE/edit#response=AC&NgquthVCEdjTanZsoShIqFAM05XYstnvNRc3GmOJbaaQDIKJidCRUydWai6y8w 1/6
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8/20/23, 5:31 PM Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from students

Roll No. *

2292110009

*

Phone No.

9671014617

How do you rate the syllabus you studied *

O]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gAAuldZE6aZCKP8EXNgvK7kOhp5r1 8L6NrGUcf6JvHE/edit#response=AC&%NgquthVCEdjTanZsoShIqFAM05XYstnvNRc3GmOJbaaQDIKJidCRUydWai6y8w 2/6



8/20/23, 5:31 PM Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from students

How do you rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student *

O]

How helpful was the class material provided to you? *

O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gAAuldZE6aZCKP8EXNgvK7kOhp5r1 8L6NrGUcf6JvHE/edit#response=ACMNgquthVCEdjTanZsoShIqFAM05XYstnvNRc3GmOJbaaQDIKJidCRUydWaiGySw 3/6



8/20/23, 5:31 PM Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from students

Exams and assignments were based on the course material. *

O]

Do you think the syllabus taught will be helpful for the growth in your career? *

O]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gAAuldZE6aZCKP8EXNgvK7kOhp5r1 8L6NrGUcf6JvHE/edit#response=A055NgquthVCEdjTanZsoShIqFAM05XYstnvNRc3GmOJbaaQDIKJidCRUydWaiGySw 4/6



8/20/23, 5:31 PM Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from students

The teachers were very knowledgeable about the topic that was taught *

O]

Do you think the class provided the right amount of theoretical and practical experience? *

O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gAAuldZE6aZCKP8EXNgvK7kOhp5r1 8L6NrGUcf6JvHE/edit#response=ACﬁ@NgquthVCEdjTanZsoShIqFAM05XYstnvNRc3GmOJbaaQDIKJidCRUydWaiGySw 5/6



8/20/23, 5:31 PM Feedback on syllabus and its implementation from students

What are the specific things about the syllabus that could be improved to support student learning in a better way? (Any three) *

This form was created inside of Mukand Lal National College.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gAAuldZE6aZCKP8EXNgvK7kOhp5r1 8L6NrGUcf6JvHE/edit#response=ACﬂNgquthVCEdjTan2308hIqFAM05XYstnvNRc3GmOJbaaQDIKJidCRUydWaiGySw 6/6


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Sample Feedback Forms
Academic Year 2019-20
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SN

Mukand Lal National College,Yamunanagar
Student Satisfaction Survey
Session 2019-20

Name: T’OAM Roll No: 2291 Cloto Class: (3 A

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning
process.

I. How was the Admission Process of the C ollege?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
)‘a}(i(\od
d) Average
e) Fair
2. How were the Library Services of the College?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
PrAverage
e) Fair
- How well Infrastructure of the college is managed?
a) Excellent i
b) Very Good
£L1Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
4. How were Canteen Facilities?
a) Excellent
< Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
5. How were Drinking Water Facilities in the college?
_ar’Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
6. Medical Room Facilities & Common Room Facilities
a) Excellent
_by Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
7. How was the Sports Facilities of the College?
a) Excellent
LrVery Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
8. How well the Ecological Environment is maintained?
a) Excellent
1 Very Good
b) Good
c) Average

A %)

e A R
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4

d) Fair

9. How wag p
a) Excellent
DrVery Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
10. \\"‘““ about the Quality of teaching in the College?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
-?Y(ioo.d
d) Average
¢) Fair
11, What is the ley
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¥ Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
12. \\‘h‘at is the level of Cooperation & Support provided by the non
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
_o¥ Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
13. How was the
a) Excellent
47 Very Good
¢) Good
d) Ay's:rage
¢) Fair
14, How_ well Discipline of the
a) Excellent
b¥Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average e T
) Fair
15. How was Activ
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
16. Extension lectures, Educational tri
a) Excellent
A7 Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair

arking Facility of the College?

el of Cooperation & Support provided by the teachers?

Quality of Laboratories?

College is maintained?

ities organized by clubs & societies like NSSNCC, etc?

17. How well Cultural events organized in the college?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
& Average
¢) Fair,
I8. Personality Development Programmes (PDP) organized in the college

are
a) Excellent

60

-teaching staff of the college?

ps and Seminars organized by the departments.



/
~b) Very Good
<) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
19. How was Career Counsel ing and placement support provided by the college?
a) Excellent
_b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
20. Students participation in organizing activities 1n the college.
a) Excellent
~b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
21. Mention any two Best Practices of college.
a) S‘xﬂ'\s \"LLQ

b) —\-Qqck!'(s aye \"@\ﬂ'%s“)

Py
s
Sigpature of student
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Mukand Lal National College,Yamunanagar
Student Satisfaction Survey

Session 2019-20
Name: Shak i Roll No: )¢ S€hooty Class: (3Se
Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning
process,

1. How was the Admission p
a) Excellent
AT Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair

2. How were the
2Y'Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair

rocess of the College?

Library Services of the College?

s

. How well In frastructure
a) Excellent

b) Very Good
¢) Good
_ Average
e) Fair
4. How were Canteen Facilities?
Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Avera
e) Fair
5. How were Drinking Water Facilities in the college?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
£rGood
d) Average
e) Fair
6. Medical Room Facilities & Common Room Facilities
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
7. How was the Sports Facilities of the College?
a) Excellent
brVery Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
8. How well the Ecological Environment is maintained?
a) Excellent
o Very Good
b) Good
¢) Average

of the college is managed?

oe

i=

vy
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d) Fair

9. How was Parking Facility of the College?

A Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair

10. What about the Quality of teachin

<A Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair

1. What is the level of Coo
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average

Fair

12. What is the level of Cooperation & Support provided by the non-teaching staff of the college?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good

—) Average
e) Fair

13. How was the Quality of Laboratories?

_& Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair

14. How well Discipline of the College is maintained?
a-Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
f) Fair

15. How was Activities organized by clubs & societies like NSS,NCC., etc?
aytxcellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair )

16. Extension lectures, Educational trips and Seminars organized by the departments.
arExcellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair _

17. How well Cultural events organized in the college?
a) Excellent

b) Yery Good
Gaood
d) Average
¢) Fair e .
18. Personality Development Programmes (PDP) organized in the college are
a) Excellent

g inthe College?

peration & Support provided by the teachers?

63



b) Very Good
) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
19. How was Career Counselin
a) Excellent
_b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
20. Students participation in organizing activities in the college.
-2) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
21. Mention any two Best Practices of college.

a)QamCﬁNv\Pu/r

g and placement support provided by the college?

Shaklr’
Signoan‘e’fﬁdent
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Sample Feedback Forms
Academic Year 2018-19
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Mukand Lal National College,Yamunanagar
Student Satisfaction Survey
Session 2018-19

Name: &ch D(VY. Roll No: '(Ooq W Class: & _ow

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning
process.

1. How was the Admission Process of the College?
a) Excellent
Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) lair
2. How were the Library Services of the College?
a) kxcellent
b7 Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
3. How well Infrastructure of the college is managed?
gy Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
4. How were Canteen Facilities?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
Ve{fGood
d) Average
e) Fair
5. How were Drinking Water Facilities in the college?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¥ Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
6. Medical Room Facilities & Common Room Facilities
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
&) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
7. How was the Sports Facilities of the College?
Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
8. How well the Ecological Environment is maintained?
a) Excellent
b1 Very Good
b) Good
¢) Average
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£ Q) Fair

a) Excellent

/ 0. How was Parking Facility of the College?

/

b) Very Good
J‘X(}ood
d) Average
¢) Fair
10. What about the Quality of teaching in the College?
(aa’ﬁxccllcm
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
11. What is the level of Cooperation & Support prov'ldCd by the teachers?
a) Excellent
A Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
12. What is the level of Cooperation & Support provided by the non-teaching staff of the college?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢y Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
13. How was the Quality of Laboratories?
a) Excellent
by Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
14. How well Discipline of the College is maintained?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
27 Good
d) Average
1) Fair
15. How was Activities organized by clubs & societies like NSS,NCC, etc?
/'r)/ Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
16. Extension lectures, Educational trips and Seminars organized by the departments.
a) Excellent
_brVery Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
17. How, well Cultural events organized in the college?
y)’ﬁxccllenl
b) Very Good
C) (jqod
d) Average
e) Fair.
18. Personality Development Programmes (PDP) organized in the college are
a) Excellent
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/ A)Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair ‘ 3
19. })low was Carcer Counseling and placement support prov ided by the college !
a) Excellent
_b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
20, Students participation in organizing actv ties in the college:
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
51 Mention any two Best Practices of college.
a) lace T o)

b) fehubes \iee Deleals, Declamatio— €k -

-~

N\

@2“// ,
Signafure’of student
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Mukand Lal National College,Yamunanagar
Student Satisfaction Survey
Session 2018-19

Name: V.M Roll No: \&)0 \qY Class: 0 A

I i i i ey i aching learnin
Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding tea 2 g

process.

1. How was the Admission Process of the College?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
wood
d) Average
¢) Fair
2. How were the Library Services of the College?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good

%\'crage
Fair

3. How well Infrastructure of the college is managed?
a) Excellent
/h‘)’Vcry Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
4. How were Canteen Facilities?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
Y Fair
5. How were Drinking Water Facilities in the college?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
oF Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
6. Medical Room Facilities & Common Room Facilities
A Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
7. How was the Sports Facilities of the College?
Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
8. How well the Ecological Environment is maintained?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
b) Good
Average
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4) Fair

0. How was parking Facility of the College?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
A Average
¢) Fair
10. What about the Quality of teaching in the College?
a) Excellent
ery Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
11. What is the level of Cooperation & Support provided by the teachers?
a) Excellent
A Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
12. What is the level of Cooperation & Support provi
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
gy Average
e) Fair
13. How was the Quality of Laboratories'?
a) Excellent
ery Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
14. How well Discipline of the College is maintained?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
)é{ Average -
f) Fair,
15. How was Activities organized by clubs & societies like NSS,NCC, etc?
a) Excellent
,b')/ Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
16. Extension lectures, £ ducational trips and Seminars organized by the departments.
sy Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
17. How well Cultural events organized in the college?
gy Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Gaod
d) Average
¢) Fair
18. Personality Development Progr s (PDP e L
?, I'ixccllém p Programmes (PDP) organized in the college are

ded by the non-teaching staf f of the college?
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b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
19, How was Career Counseling and placement support PfOVided e college?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
Average

¢) Fair
20. Students participation in organizing activities in the college.

;:},xcel\em

Very Good

¢) Good

d) Average

e) Fair
21. Mention any two Best Practices of college.

0 Dyteed Daugbon  Hala-

m Placewent
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Sample Feedback Forms
Academic Year 201/-18
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Mukand Lal National College,Yamunanagar
Student Satisfaction Survey
Session 2017-18
Namc:sa)(‘fhak ("UP"’Q Roll No: 16 6 & Gloo 13 Class: B.Cow

3 i ev regarding teaching learning
Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding te:
process.

1. How was the Admission Process of the College?
a) Excellent

) Very Good
¢) Good
1) Average
e) Fair
~

How were the Library Services of the College?

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

LT Good

d) Average

e) Fair

3. How well Infrastructure of the ¢
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
« Fair

4. How were Canteen Facilities?
~a{ Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair

ollege is managed?

~ "

5. How were Drinking Water Facilities in the college?
a) Excellent
b Very Good

¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
6. Medical Room Facilities & Common Room Facilities
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
<y Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
7. How was the Sports Facilities of the College?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
2y Good
d) Average
¢) Fair

e

How well the Ecological Environment is maintained?
a) Excellent
78 Very Good
b) Good
¢) Average
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d) Fair

0. How was Parking Facility of the College?
a) Excellent '
b) Very Good
¢) Good
Y Average
e) Fair
10. What about the Quality of teaching in the College?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
11. What is the level of Cooperation & Support provided by the teachers?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
& Fair
12. What is the level of Cooperation & Support provided by the non-teaching staff of the college?
4) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
13. How was the Quality of Laboratories?
a) Excellent
7 Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
14. How well Discipline of the College is maintained?
a) Excellent
by~ Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average i i e
f) Fair o :
15. How was Activities organized by clubs & societies like NSS,NCC, etc?
a) Excellent
by Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
16, Extension lectures, Educational trips and Seminars organized by the departments.
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
oy Good
d) Average
e) Fair
17. How well Cultural events organized in the college?
a) Excellent
# Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
18. Personality Development Programmes (PDP) organized in the college are
a) Excellent
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b) Very Good
¢) Good
Average
¢) Fair
19, How was Career Counseling and placement support provided by the college?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
A Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
20, Students participation in organi
a) Excellent
pr Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
51. Mention any two Best Practices of college-
1) Qlwed  Domatien Tale-

Zing activities in the college.

b Pleweraon?
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ukand Lal National College,Yamunanaea-
St o

Mukand Lal National College,Yamunanagar
Student Satisfaction Survey
Session 2017-18

Name: Aqkagu Roll No: l?W 1556 S 66571 Class: B(ow‘

: 2 S i i ing
Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning
process.

1. How was the Admission Process of the College?
a) Excellent

b) Very Good
¢) Good

d) Average
¢) Fair

rJ

. How were the Library Services of the College?
a) Excellent

b) Very Good
oy Good

d) Average
¢) Fair

L]

_How well Infrastructure of the college is managed?
a) Excellent

b) Very Good
¢) Good
A7 Average
¢) Fair

4. How were Canteen Facilities?
Ay Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair

remn

13

5. How were Drinking Water Facilities in the college?
a) Excellent

b) Very Good
2 Good

d) Average
e) Fair

<

6. Medical Room Facilities & Common Room Facilities
a) Excellent

47" Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
7. How was the Sports Facilities of the College?
a) Excellent
B7Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
8.

How well the Ecological Environment is maintained?
a) Excellenmt

‘KJ'Vcr_\' Good
b) Good
¢) Average
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d) Fair

0. How was Parking Facility of the College?
a) Excellent .

Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
10. What about the Quality of teaching in the College?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
@y Average
¢) Fair
11. What is the level of Cooper.
a) Excellent
by Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
12. What is the level of Cooperation & Support provided by the non-teaching staff of the college?
a) Excellent
" b) Very Good
¢) Good
&) Average
e) Fair
13. How was the Quality of Laboratories”?
Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
14. How well Discipline of the College is maintained?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
£f Good
d) Average P A p AR
f) Fair
15. How was Activities organized by clubs & societies like NSS,NCC, etc?
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
o Good
d) Average
e) Fair
16. Extension lectures, Educational trips and Seminars organized by the departments.
a) Excellent
b) Very Good
_ef" Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
17. How well Cultural events organized in the college?
ar Excellent
b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
18. Personality Development P
a) Excellent

ation & Support provided by the teachers?

e

rogrammes (PDP) organized in the college are
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_~) Average
¢) Fair ' g
19. I?low was Career Counseling and placement support provided by the college’
a) Excellent
_b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
¢) Fair
20. Students participation in organizing activities in the college.
a) Excellent
_b) Very Good
¢) Good
d) Average
e) Fair
21. Mention any two Best Practices of college.
a) \levy geed  teaching statf

b) Weaokijfl Campus

kash
Signature of student
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